SB-1664FN

16 GAUGE FINISH NAILER
CLAVADORA NEUMATICOS RECTOS PARE CALIBRE 16
CLOUEUSE DE FINITION DROITE DE CALIBRE 16

TO BE USED WITH PARTS LIST IP1168-2 AND OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL 107674.
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Part Number

P1375200762
9R207457
MRGO008819
174047
1D105
PB1131D1
1FP0O018
P1630000200
PB1021W1
180532
189980
S062000600
1FP2038
S06A014100
180544
9R195764
195449
1FP0042
PA111101
PB1121I1
PB205BA1
PB2081A1
JA2071W1
174073
174070
PB5141E1
PA3301A1

PartsList for SB-1664FN Type 14148000 and higher

Description

SHOULDER SCREW
EXHAUST DEFLECTOR
O-RING-.346X.075
SCREW-SHCS-M5X0.8X25
SPRING WASHER
DEFLECTOR

O-RING

PACKING

SEAL

SPRING-HEAD VALVE
HEAD VALVE

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING
O-RING-31.0MMX2.0MM
PISTON/DRIVER ASSY
CYLINDER SLEEVE
O-RING

BUMPER

JOINT GUIDE

TRIGGER VALVE UNIT
SEQUENTIAL TRIGGER U
STEPPED PIN

O-RING
PIN-SPRING-M3X22MM
SAFETY GUIDE

GUN BODY UNIT
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Qty Required
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Item Number
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47
48
49
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Part Number

P1370000100
OA3611D1
1A105201
P1370000301
PB4011H]1
JV4741W1
PB4031H]1
PB4581HI1
P1645203062
10104043
P1645201562
P1640001600
P1640001762
S0710400
PB477111
P1645101901
PB4311I1
PB4101R1
PB4591S1
S2810512100
111030
180563
PB4361W1
PB409111
174041
MSC4070-10
S0803016000

PartsList for SB-1664FN Type 14148000 and higher

Description

PACKING

END CAP

HEX SOC.HD.BOLT
DRIVER GUIDE COVER B
DRIVER GUIDE COVER A
PIN

DRIVER GUIDE

PINCH PLATE
SHOULDER SCREW
BUTTOM HD.SOC.SCREW
NAIL PILOT GLAND
SPRING

NAIL PILOT

LOCK NUT

SPRING

MAGAZINE COVER
STEEL CHANNEL
MAGAZINE UNIT

SPRING

BUTTOM HD.SOC.SCREW
E-RING
SPRING-CONTACT FORCE
PIN

PUSHER
SCREW-SFHCS-M4X0.7X1
SCREW-SHCS-M4X0.70X1
SPRING PIN
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Qty Required
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PartsList for SB-1664FN Type 14148000 and higher

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
58 PB426201 END COVER 1
59 PB407111 TAIL HANGER 1
60 1L106201 BUTTOM HD.SOC.SCREW 1
61 180449 WASHER FLAT 1
62 1G106 LOCK NUT 1
63 PB5073R1 SAFETY B UNIT 1
64 P1645205262 SPRING 1
65 PB5161W1 SETTING KNOB 1
66 P1645201262 SPRING 1
67 1T1020 STEEL BALL 1
68 S09106000 E-RING 1
69 PB506211 SAFETY A 1
70 P1640003932 SAFETY PAD 1
71 195450 CYLINDER BUSHING 1
72 180543 RING-PISTON 1
800 100679 LUBE (1LB.CAN) 1
800 100653 LUBE (2CC) 1
876 BOSCAP-RK BOST CAP REPAIR KIT 1

Page 3



